MC33761
Ultra Low-Noise Low
Dropout Voltage Regulator
with 1.0 V ON/OFF Control
The MC33761 is an Low DropOut (LDO) regulator featuring
excellent noise performances. Thanks to its innovative design, the
circuit reaches an impressive 40 pVRMS noise level without an
external bypass capacitor. Housed in a small SOT-23 5 leads-like

MC33761
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Voltage Output Package Shipping
MC33761SNT1-25 2.5 V Thin SOT-23-5 3000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33761SNT1-28 2.8 V Thin SOT-23-5 3000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33761SNT1-30 3.0 V Thin SOT-23-5 3000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33761SNT1-50 5.0 V Thin SOT-23-5 3000 Units / Tape & Reel
266